
排水フリューム
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排水フリューム

種類
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f 
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b      r
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700 80700×700      640 80700 80

800 80800×800      730 85800 85

900 90900×900      820 100900 100

1000 901000×1000        920 1001000 100

n 

r L g 

100720

100820

150920

1501020

n 

30

30

30

30

※溶接組立鉄筋

±7 +5-2±5 ――寸法許容値 ― ±5 ――+5-2

1100 1031100×1100        1036 1101100 110 150 2000104625

12001200×1200        1101000 110 150127025

13001300×1300        1351000 135 150138635

14001400×1400        1351000 135 150147835

15001500×1500        1351000 135 150157035

1130

1190

1288

1380

100

118

114

110

※ aは設計に応じて寸法変更可能。  

(有)西崎プレキャスト


